
Experiment Number: 99027-01

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Chromium picolinate monohydrate

CAS Number: 27882-76-4

Date Report Requested: 10/22/2014

Time Report Requested: 20:29:02

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI

C Number: C99027

Lock Date: 06/10/2002

Cage Range: All

Date Range: All

Reasons For Removal: All

Removal Date Range: All

Treatment Groups: All

Study Gender: Both

PWG Approval Date NONE



Experiment Number: 99027-01

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Chromium picolinate monohydrate

CAS Number: 27882-76-4

Date Report Requested: 10/22/2014

Time Report Requested: 20:29:02

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

0       PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

13.7 480 92.2 10
14.1 1656 124.6 10
15.1 2657 154.7 10
17.2 1658 184.8 10
17.0 1682 212.7 10
17.3 1678 231.4 10
16.9 1672 250.5 10
16.2 1682 259.3 10
17.2 1662 275.4 10
16.0 1704 289.1 10
16.9 1656 298.1 10
16.1 1700 304.1 10
15.4 746 313.9 10

80      PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

14.5 480 90.6 10 1.06 12.8
15.1 1652 122.6 10 1.07 9.9
16.2 2658 157.0 10 1.07 8.3
17.7 1660 188.6 10 1.03 7.5
17.6 1682 217.0 10 1.04 6.5
17.5 1680 238.0 10 1.01 5.9
17.7 1672 257.7 10 1.05 5.5
17.2 1682 268.9 10 1.06 5.1
17.2 1660 285.1 10 1.00 4.8
16.7 1704 298.8 10 1.04 4.5
17.6 1658 308.1 10 1.04 4.6
15.8 1700 308.6 10 0.98 4.1
19.0 746 317.1 10 1.23 4.8

240     PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

14.0 480 91.4 10 1.02 36.8
14.4 1650 121.8 10 1.02 28.4
15.9 2659 155.4 10 1.05 24.6
17.3 1660 187.1 10 1.01 22.2
17.0 1682 214.4 10 1.00 19.0
16.9 1680 235.4 10 0.98 17.2
16.8 1673 255.4 10 0.99 15.8
16.6 1682 266.2 10 1.02 15.0
17.2 1660 281.2 10 1.00 14.7
15.7 1702 294.4 10 0.98 12.8
16.0 1660 303.1 10 0.95 12.7
15.8 1700 306.9 10 0.98 12.4
14.5 746 313.9 10 0.94 11.1



Experiment Number: 99027-01

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Chromium picolinate monohydrate

CAS Number: 27882-76-4

Date Report Requested: 10/22/2014

Time Report Requested: 20:29:02

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

2000    PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

14.8 482 91.6 10 1.08 323.1
15.8 1648 126.5 10 1.12 249.8
16.0 2662 160.3 10 1.06 199.6
17.7 1660 192.7 10 1.03 183.7
17.7 1682 221.9 10 1.04 159.5
17.9 1683 240.8 10 1.03 148.7
18.7 1672 261.9 10 1.11 142.8
16.9 1680 273.0 10 1.04 123.8
16.8 1660 288.3 10 0.98 116.5
15.3 1700 300.3 10 0.96 101.9
16.9 1658 306.9 10 1.00 110.1
16.1 1700 311.1 10 1.00 103.5
16.2 746 318.4 10 1.05 101.8

10000   PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

14.9 482 92.1 10 1.09 1617.8
15.3 1644 125.2 10 1.09 1222.0
16.3 2661 158.8 10 1.08 1026.4
18.1 1659 190.4 10 1.05 950.6
18.1 1682 216.7 10 1.06 835.3
18.0 1684 234.8 10 1.04 766.6
17.6 1672 253.7 10 1.04 693.7
16.6 1681 264.3 10 1.02 628.1
17.3 1660 280.8 10 1.01 616.1
15.8 1700 293.6 10 0.99 538.1
16.1 1660 300.0 10 0.95 536.7
16.1 1700 303.9 10 1.00 529.8
15.4 746 310.5 10 1.00 496.0



Experiment Number: 99027-01

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Chromium picolinate monohydrate

CAS Number: 27882-76-4

Date Report Requested: 10/22/2014

Time Report Requested: 20:29:02

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

50000   PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

15.6 484 92.1 10 1.14 8469.1
16.4 821 124.7 10 1.16 6575.8
16.8 2661 159.2 10 1.11 5276.4
19.1 1658 190.0 10 1.11 5026.3
18.9 1682 214.7 10 1.11 4401.5
19.0 1686 231.8 10 1.10 4098.4
18.1 1670 251.8 10 1.07 3594.1
17.0 1682 261.7 10 1.05 3248.0
18.2 1660 278.2 10 1.06 3271.0
16.9 1700 290.9 10 1.06 2904.8
17.2 1660 299.1 10 1.02 2875.3
13.7 1700 297.7 10 0.85 2301.0
17.9 745 294.4 10 1.16 3040.1



Experiment Number: 99027-01

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Chromium picolinate monohydrate

CAS Number: 27882-76-4

Date Report Requested: 10/22/2014

Time Report Requested: 20:29:02

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI

Page 5

***END OF MALE DATA***



Experiment Number: 99027-01

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Chromium picolinate monohydrate

CAS Number: 27882-76-4

Date Report Requested: 10/22/2014

Time Report Requested: 20:29:02

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

0       PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

11.6 244 93.2 10
11.7 2829 112.2 10
10.8 1484 127.4 10
11.7 1659 137.1 10
11.4 1682 147.0 10
11.4 1679 155.2 10
11.2 1672 162.3 10
10.1 728 168.8 10
10.6 1676 173.8 10
10.3 1704 175.2 10
10.4 1688 179.7 10
10.9 1672 181.5 10
10.1 1683 184.1 10

80      PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

13.4 244 92.5 10 1.16 11.6
12.1 2826 110.2 10 1.03 8.8
11.8 1484 126.1 10 1.09 7.5
12.6 1660 137.5 10 1.08 7.3
12.0 1682 148.0 10 1.05 6.5
11.5 1678 156.5 10 1.01 5.9
11.2 1672 162.1 10 1.00 5.5
10.9 728 168.4 10 1.08 5.2
12.1 1668 174.5 10 1.14 5.5
11.4 1712 177.0 10 1.11 5.2
10.6 1688 179.8 10 1.02 4.7
11.2 1672 178.3 10 1.03 5.0
10.4 1682 181.4 10 1.03 4.6

240     PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

12.7 246 93.0 10 1.09 32.8
12.2 2826 110.2 10 1.04 26.6
11.9 1484 126.6 10 1.10 22.6
12.3 1660 137.8 10 1.05 21.4
11.9 1682 148.0 10 1.04 19.3
11.5 1682 157.0 10 1.01 17.6
11.6 1672 162.5 10 1.04 17.1
10.4 746 169.3 10 1.03 14.7
11.7 1650 173.1 10 1.10 16.2
11.3 1712 175.4 10 1.10 15.5
11.3 1686 180.9 10 1.09 15.0
11.1 1672 178.7 10 1.02 14.9
10.6 1680 181.2 10 1.05 14.0



Experiment Number: 99027-01

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Chromium picolinate monohydrate

CAS Number: 27882-76-4

Date Report Requested: 10/22/2014

Time Report Requested: 20:29:02

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

2000    PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

12.8 246 93.1 10 1.10 275.0
12.0 2824 110.7 10 1.03 216.8
11.8 1484 127.1 10 1.09 185.7
12.4 1660 138.4 10 1.06 179.2
11.8 1682 147.7 10 1.04 159.8
12.1 1681 157.1 10 1.06 154.0
11.2 738 163.3 10 1.00 137.2
11.2 1680 169.8 10 1.11 131.9
11.1 1652 174.7 10 1.05 127.1
11.2 1710 177.9 10 1.09 125.9
11.7 1686 183.6 10 1.13 127.5
16.5 1672 180.6 10 1.51 182.7
10.9 1680 183.9 10 1.08 118.5

10000   PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

12.6 248 93.8 10 1.09 1343.3
12.2 2822 111.0 10 1.04 1099.1
11.8 1484 128.3 10 1.09 919.7
12.2 1660 137.8 10 1.04 885.3
12.0 1682 145.9 10 1.05 822.5
11.8 1684 154.5 10 1.04 763.8
11.3 738 161.3 10 1.01 700.6
11.3 1680 168.3 10 1.12 671.4
11.8 1652 173.7 10 1.11 679.3
11.5 1710 176.9 10 1.12 650.1
11.7 1686 181.3 10 1.13 645.3
6.8 1672 180.3 10 0.62 377.1
11.5 1680 182.6 10 1.14 629.8



Experiment Number: 99027-01

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Chromium picolinate monohydrate

CAS Number: 27882-76-4

Date Report Requested: 10/22/2014

Time Report Requested: 20:29:03

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

50000   PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

13.0 248 92.8 10 1.12 7004.3
12.6 2820 110.2 10 1.08 5716.9
12.6 1482 127.1 10 1.17 4956.7
13.7 1658 136.2 10 1.17 5029.4
13.1 1682 145.8 10 1.15 4492.5
12.7 1686 155.3 10 1.11 4088.9
12.4 1205 162.4 10 1.11 3817.7
11.5 1214 170.5 10 1.14 3372.4
12.8 1652 175.0 10 1.21 3657.1
12.1 1710 177.5 10 1.17 3408.5
12.2 1686 182.8 10 1.17 3337.0
12.3 1674 180.7 10 1.13 3403.4
11.9 1678 183.4 10 1.18 3244.3



Experiment Number: 99027-01

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Chromium picolinate monohydrate

CAS Number: 27882-76-4

Date Report Requested: 10/22/2014

Time Report Requested: 20:29:03

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI
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** END OF REPORT **


